
Sri Chinmoy 2 Mile Grand Prix 
RACE 8: Dedication           8th March 2021
WINNERS
RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Time Country M/F AGE
Women Under 50

1 Ilvaka Nemcova 00:13:50 Czech Female 40
2 Pranayani Schuringa 00:14:47 Netherlands Female 47
3 Vinati Docizová 00:14:57 Slovakia Female 43
4 Byambasuren Batsukh	 00:15:29 Mongolia	 Female 29
5 Varenya Gagova 00:15:40 Bulgaria Female 40
6 Tirtha Voelckner 00:15:53 Germany Female 49
7 Danica Cernakova 00:16:33 Slovakia Female 45
8 Mukunja Cousin 00:16:34 France Female 44
9 Stacey Marsh 00:16:41 New	Zealand Female 43

10 Eva Paradise 00:17:02 Czech Female 35
Men Under 50

1 Abhinabha Tangerman 00:10:40 Netherlands Male 43
2 Sadanand Magee 00:10:46 Ireland	 Male 36
3 Samalya Schäfer 00:11:17 Germany Male 37
4 Clifford Kian 00:12:41 South	Africa Male 43
5 Pataka Spacek 00:12:42 Czech Male 48
6 Batamgalan	 Lkhagvasuren 00:12:45 Mongolia	 Male 48
7 Milan Javornicky 00:12:47 Czech Male 47
8 Grahak Cunningham 00:13:04 Australia Male 43
9 Budjargal	 Byambaa 00:13:07 Mongolia	 Male 38

10 Dejan Kljaic 00:13:59 Serbia Male 43
Women Vet 50

1 Tavishi Matthews 00:16:04 Australia Female 56
2 Bayasgalan	 Makhbariad	 00:16:28 Mongolia	 Female 53
3 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 00:17:23 Mongolia	 Female 57
4 Suparna Pustogowa 00:17:37 Germany Female 57
5 Harashita Sunaoshi 00:18:15 Japan Female 53

Men Vet 50
1 Namitabha	 Arsic 00:12:47 Serbia	 Male 56
2 Badrakh Dolgorsuren	 00:13:53 Mongolia	 Male 57
3 Veeraja Uppal 00:16:10 Australia Male 51
4 Giancarlo	 Solinas	 00:16:35 Italy Male 58
5 Stefan Raduta 00:16:55 Canada Male 51

Women Vet 60
1 Nina Zanabazar 00:12:51 Mongolia	 Female 60
2 Purevsuren Shirendev	 00:17:57 Mongolia	 Female 65
3 Tungalag Serj 00:18:26 Mongolia	 Female 63
4 Tsetsegmaa Ishjamts	 00:19:00 Mongolia	 Female 61
5 Teréz Papp 00:19:16 Hungary Female 60

Men Vet 60
1 Laurence Duffy 00:12:03 Great	Britain Male 60
2 Damdinjav Dorjsuren	 00:13:40 Mongolia	 Male 61
3 Batsukh	 Sharav	 00:14:21 Mongolia	 Male 67
4 Prachar Stegemann 00:14:39 Australia Male 60
5 Daulot Fountain 00:14:49 USA Male 64

Women Vet 70
1 Anna	 Tokareva	 00:18:25 Russia	 Female 70
2 Garima	 Hoffmann 00:20:18 USA Female 72
3 Karnayati	 Morison 00:21:12 Canada Female 74

Men Vet 70
1 Odgiiv	 Jadambaa	 00:17:30 Mongolia	 Male 71
2 Savyasachi Brown 00:18:24 Netherlands Male 71
3 Banzragch	 Dorj 00:18:55 Mongolia	 Male 73

Men Vet 80



1 Nayak Polissar 00:38:16 USA Male 81

ALL RESULTS BELOW

RESULTS

RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Time Country M/F AGE CATEGORY CAT.	POS.

1 Abhinabha Tangerman 00:10:40 Netherlands Male 43 M	U/50 1
2 Sadanand Magee 00:10:46 Ireland	 Male 36 M	U/50 2
3 Samalya Schäfer 00:11:17 Germany Male 37 M	U/50 3
4 Laurence Duffy 00:12:03 Great	Britain Male 60 M	V60 1
5 Clifford Kian 00:12:41 South	Africa Male 43 M	U/50 4
6 Pataka Spacek 00:12:42 Czech Male 48 M	U/50 5
7 Batamgalan	 Lkhagvasuren 00:12:45 Mongolia	 Male 48 M	U/50 6
8 Milan Javornicky 00:12:47 Czech Male 47 M	U/50 7
9 Namitabha	 Arsic 00:12:47 Serbia	 Male 56 M	V50 1
10 Nina Zanabazar 00:12:51 Mongolia	 Female 60 W	V60 1
11 Grahak Cunningham 00:13:04 Australia Male 43 M	U/50 8
12 Budjargal	 Byambaa 00:13:07 Mongolia	 Male 38 M	U/50 9
13 Damdinjav Dorjsuren	 00:13:40 Mongolia	 Male 61 M	V60 2
14 Ilvaka Nemcova 00:13:50 Czech Female 40 W	U/50 1
15 Badrakh Dolgorsuren	 00:13:53 Mongolia	 Male 57 M	V50 2
16 Dejan Kljaic 00:13:59 Serbia Male 43 M	U/50 10
17 Vlada Lepic 00:14:19 Czech Male 45 M	U/50 11
18 Batsukh	 Sharav	 00:14:21 Mongolia	 Male 67 M	V60 3
19 Marek Bohman 00:14:22 Slovakia Male 49 M	U/50 12
20 Robi Benedek 00:14:36 Hungary Male 27 M	U/50 13
21 Prachar Stegemann 00:14:39 Australia Male 60 M	V60 4
22 Pranayani Schuringa 00:14:47 Netherlands Female 47 W	U/50 2
23 Daulot Fountain 00:14:49 USA Male 64 M	V60 5
24 Arpan DeAngelo 00:14:52 USA Male 68 M	V60 6
25 Kanala Auer 00:14:57 Austria Male 64 M	V60 7
26 Vinati Docizová 00:14:57 Slovakia Female 43 W	U/50 3
27 Vandan-Ochir Batkhuu	 00:15:05 Mongolia	 Male 62 M	V60 8
28 Byambasuren Batsukh	 00:15:29 Mongolia	 Female 29 W	U/50 4
29 Varenya Gagova 00:15:40 Bulgaria Female 40 W	U/50 5
30 Tirtha Voelckner 00:15:53 Germany Female 49 W	U/50 6
31 Tavishi matthews 00:16:04 Australia Female 56 W	V50 1
32 Veeraja Uppal 00:16:10 Australia Male 51 M	V50 3
33 Bayasgalan	 Makhbariad	 00:16:28 Mongolia	 Female 53 W	V50 2
34 Kuladipa Babušík 00:16:32 Slovakia Male 49 M	U/50 14
35 Danica Cernakova 00:16:33 Slovakia Female 45 W	U/50 7
36 Mukunja Cousin 00:16:34 France Female 44 W	U/50 8
37 Giancarlo	 Solinas	 00:16:35 Italy Male 58 M	V50 4
38 Stacey Marsh 00:16:41 New	Zealand Female 43 W	U/50 9
39 Stefan Raduta 00:16:55 Canada Male 51 M	V50 5
40 Eva Paradise 00:17:02 Czech Female 35 W	U/50 10
41 Sulabha Wishiewski 00:17:22 Canada Male 60 M	V60 9
42 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 00:17:23 Mongolia	 Female 57 W	V50 3
43 Odgiiv	 Jadambaa	 00:17:30 Mongolia	 Male 71 M	V70 1
44 Suparna Pustogowa 00:17:37 Germany Female 57 W	V50 4

Runners highlighted in yellow are on course to qualify for Super Hero status and Grand Prix (they have run every race so far)

Runners highlighted in green are on course to qualify for the Grand Prix (running at least 10 of the 13 races)



45 Marlen Bernhard 00:17:38 Germany Female 34 W	U/50 11
46 Nurari	 Merry	 00:17:45 Great	Britain Female 49 W	U/50 12
47 Purevsuren Shirendev	 00:17:57 Mongolia	 Female 65 W	V60 2
48 Abhijatri Robinson	 00:18:02 South	Africa	 Male 54 M	V50 6
49 Penny Nam 00:18:12 South	Africa Female 44 W	U/50 13
50 Harashita Sunaoshi 00:18:15 Japan Female 53 W	V50 5
51 Viharin Rosa 00:18:22 Czech Male 48 M	U/50 15
52 Savyasachi Brown 00:18:24 Netherlands Male 71 M	V70 2
53 Anna	 Tokareva	 00:18:25 Russia	 Female 70 W	V70 1
54 Tungalag Serj 00:18:26 Mongolia	 Female 63 W	V60 3
55 Hana Lepičová 00:18:45 Czech Female 46 W	U/50 14
56 Banzragch	 Dorj 00:18:55 Mongolia	 Male 73 M	V70 3
57 Vananvat Ishkhand 00:18:56 Mongolia Male 44 M	U/50 16
58 Tsetsegmaa Ishjamts	 00:19:00 Mongolia	 Female 61 W	V60 4
59 István Csendes 00:19:03 Hungary Male 61 M	V60 10
60 Joanna Szopinska-Tokov 00:19:12 Netherlands Female 29 W	U/50 15
61 Manini	 Nguyen	 00:19:13 USA Female 43 W	U/50 16
62 Teréz Papp 00:19:16 Hungary Female 60 W	V60 5
63 Shree Chirkoot 00:19:38 South	Africa Male 54 M	V50 7
64 Tungalag Jaalkhuu	 00:19:38 Mongolia	 Female 58 W	V50 6
65 VASUDHA DEMING 00:19:47 USA Female 54 W	V50 7
66 Sharon Terry 00:19:57 Great	Britain Female 55 W	V50 8
67 Pavaka Ritchot 00:20:00 Canada Male 45 M	U/50 17
68 Zuzka Rybkova 00:20:12 Czech Female 43 W	U/50 17
69 Oyungerel Seded 00:20:14 Mongolia	 Female 51 W	V50 9
70 Anna Khimchinskaia 00:20:18 Russia Female 43 W	U/50 18
71 Garima	 Hoffmann 00:20:18 USA Female 72 W	V70 2
72 Batzaya Purev 00:20:19 Mongolia Female 41 W	U/50 19
73 Patricia Daxner 00:20:21 Germany Female 33 W	U/50 20
74 Uugantsetseg Otgonbayar 00:20:24 Mongolia Female 36 W	U/50 21
75 Matthew Davison 00:20:25 Great	Britain Male 50 M	V50 8
76 Gan-Erdene Ganbat 00:20:25 Mongolia Female 35 W	U/50 22
77 Bolormaa Munkhdorj 00:20:32 Mongolia Female 39 W	U/50 23
78 Brahmata Michael 00:20:33 Canada Female 33 W	U/50 24
79 Otgonbayar Badarch 00:21:00 Mongolia Female 61 W	V60 6
80 Karnayati	 Morison 00:21:12 Canada Female 74 W	V70 3
81 Simone Tomé 00:21:45 Portugal Female 51 W	V50 10
82 Aruna Pohland 00:21:59 Germany	 Female 44 W	U/50 25
83 Taneesha Djuric 00:22:13 Canada Female 47 W	U/50 26
84 Niyojita	 Purevsuren	 00:23:03 Mongolia	 Female 50 W	V50 11
85 Kristina Kolompar 00:23:04 Serbia Female 43 W	U/50 27
86 Vananiya Osgon 00:23:20 Mongolia Male 54 M	V50 9
87 Chanakhya Jakovic 00:23:25 Bosnia Male 67 M	V60 11
88 Laurel Michael 00:23:54 Canada Female 61 W	V60 7
89 Eva Lindwurm 00:24:04 Hungary Female 65 W	V60 8
90 Jane Schenker 00:24:09 Germany Female 62 W	V60 9
91 Sahatvam Selbach 00:24:35 Germany Male 66 M	V60 12
92 Selengee	 Vandan-Ochir 00:24:40 Mongolia	 Female 28 W	U/50 28
93 Sumeru Scheucher 00:24:50 Austria Female 60 W	V60 10
94 Tuvijata Puskas 00:25:20 Hungary Male 47 M	U/50 18
95 Maria Xavier 00:25:30 USA Female 57 W	V50 12
96 Tamir Bat-Ulzii 00:26:00 Mongolia Female 32 W	U/50 29
97 Niharika Nuuja 00:26:09 Finland Female 66 W	V60 11



98 Sharani Robins 00:26:20 USA Female 60 W	V60 12
99 Ankhi Elliott 00:26:52 Australia Female 70 W	V70 4
100 Indrani MEHTA 00:26:56 Great	Britain Female 74 W	V70 5
101 àdhiratha keefe 00:27:29 USA Male 73 M	V70 4
102 Shadri Bortolini 00:27:53 Italy Female 79 W	V70 6
103 Ravipriya Kalat 00:28:18 USA Female 63 W	V60 13
104 Vilasi Gray 00:28:40 Australia Female 65 W	V60 14
105 Vasanti Niemz 00:29:47 Germany Female 64 W	V60 15
106 Ian Isherwood 00:30:18 Great	Britain Male 68 M	V60 13
107 Kanti Göddertz 00:30:59 Germany Female 62 W	V60 16
108 Màhiyan Savage 00:33:14 USA Male 74 M	V70 5
109 Suchana Cao 00:34:00 Argentina Female 68 W	V60 17
110 Palyati Fouse 00:34:45 USA Female 71 W	V70 7
111 Keyarie Salvi 00:34:47 France Female 49 W	U/50 30
112 Byambasuren Tsevegdorj 00:35:00 Mongolia Female 73 W	V70 8
113 Nayak Polissar 00:38:16 USA Male 81 M	V80 1
114 Idhabodha P. 00:39:37 Finland Male 56 M	V50 10
115 Chandini Bachman 00:44:24 USA Female 68 W	V60 18


